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No Pilota

28 P. FORTIN (ITA)

25 G. BARCELLA (ITA)

26 M. AIOLFI (ITA)

27 M. ZANASI (ITA)

2 A. ALIVERTI (ITA)

16 E. SALVIATO (ITA)

9 G. RAPISARDA (ITA)

15 M. BILANCIERI (ITA)

18 R. CRUGNOLA (ITA)

78 G. SCARABELLI (ITA)

21 S. ERCOLANI (ITA)

4 G.CANE' (ITA)

35 D. BATTAGLIOLA (ITA)

14 A. D'ANTINONE (ITA)

3 F LOPERFIDO (ITA)

1 F. SPAGNOLI (ITA)

11 L. TURELLI (ITA)

10 A. GAMBERINI (ITA)

8 V. RIMONDI (ITA)

22 F. RENNA (ITA)

7 M. BONFANTE (ITA)

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGOLARITA' AUTOSTORICHE

24' COPPA DEI CASTELLI PAVESI

SCUDERIA BLACK EAGLES PAVIA
RIVANAZZANO ( PV) - 06/04/2014

Copilota

L.

O.

L.

A.

C.

PILE' (ITA)

GHIDOTTI (ITA)

. ZAMBIANCHI (ITA)

. BERTINI (ITA)

. EMANUELE (ITA)

. MOGLIA (ITA)

. CUMIA (ITA)

. SIMEONI (ITA)

. VIDA (ITA)

. ADORNI (ITA)

. ERCOLANI (ITA)

. GALLIANI (ITA)

CALEGARI (ITA)

DE BIASE (ITA)

. MORETTI (ITA)

. PARISI (ITA)

. TURELLI (ITA)

. FANTI (ITA)

. FAVA (ITA)

. CASAMASSIRA (ITA)

BRUNO (ITA)

Classifica Finale

Vettura / Squadra

AUTOBIANCHI
ELITE/CAMS

AUTOBIANCHI A112
Abarth/CLUB OROBICO

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ABARTH 70 HP/EM.

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ELITE/MODENA
HISTORICA

FIAT 508 SP./F.M.
FIAT 128 RALLY/CMAE

MORRIS MINI
MINOR/CLUB OROBICO

PORSCHE 911 T/MODENA
HISTORICA

LANCIA FULVIA HF/VAMS

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ELEGANT/CLASSIC TEAM

AUTOBIANCHI A112
E/BLACK EAGLES

LANCIA APRILIA/LORO
PIANA CLASSIC

AUSTIN HEALEY 100
BN1/3T AUTOSTORICHE
CREMONA

PORSCHE 911 T/LORO
PIANA CLASSIC

FIAT 1500 GC
AEREODINAMICA/CLASSIC
TEAM

FIAT 508 SP./FE.M.

MORRIS MINI COOPER
S/EM.

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIA/CLASSIC TEAM

AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE
MK1/MODENA HISTORICA

INNOCENTI MINI
1000/CLASSIC TEAM

FIAT 1100/103/CMAE

-2

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

NC

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

02/08/16, 14:53

Punti
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260

264
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277
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321

333

338
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33 L. LUI (ITA)

53 R. BORACCO (ITA)

50 R. CRISTINA (ITA)

51 F MALVICINI (ITA)

19 P. ABALSAMO (ITA)

29 M. GATTA (ITA)

74 P. TORTI (ITA)

23 1. ZANOTTI (ITA)

48 M. POLITI (ITA)
32 S. SISTI (ITA)

F. BIGNETTI

39 BIGNETTI (ITA)

73 L. CISTERNINO (ITA)

72 R. ASPERTI (ITA)

41 E. MOLINARI (ITA)

42 A. SCAPOLO (ITA)

36 D. BERTOLLI (ITA)

79 L. CACIOLI (ITA)

59 M. MAGNONI (ITA)

30 G. NOBIS (ITA)

71 C. CALLEGARI (ITA)
40 D. MACCIOLLI (ITA)

84 R. RIVA (ITA)

5 G. AGHEM (ITA)

43 M. LEOPIZZI (ITA)

E. VICCHI (ITA)

. BOSSI (ITA)

S. BAROLI (ITA)

M. CROSIGNANI (ITA)

E. FUGAZZARO (ITA)

L. MAFFINA (ITA)

P. RUGGERI (ITA)

S. VICINI (ITA)

T. SCABINI (ITA)

A. GUALANDI (ITA)

L. CIATTI (ITA)

A. CISTERNINO (ITA)

F. ASPERTI (ITA)

D. VAVASSORI (ITA)

G. SCAPOLO (ITA)

G. MAGGI (ITA)

E. GARELLI (ITA)

M. VANONI (ITA)

G. CANEO (ITA)

L. PAVAROTTI (ITA)
N. CORRADI (ITA)

F. RIVA (ITA)

X. X (ITA)

P. ARCANGELI (ITA)

FIAT 1100/103/CLASSIC
TEAM

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ABARTH/VAMS

PORSCHE 911/ 2.4
s/LORO PIANA CLASSIC

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE'/BLACK EAGLES-
RUOTE D'EPOCA

INNOCENTI MINI
MK3/CLASSIC TEAM

MG PB/BRESCIA CORSE

INNOCENTI MINI MINOR
MK1/

VW PORSCHE
914/REGOLARISTI
SAMMARINESI
INNOCENTI MINI1000/
MG TB/CLASSIC TEAM

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA
SPIDER VE/

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE
RALLYE 1,3/3T
AUTOSTORICHE
CREMONA

FIAT ZANUSSI F. 600
D/CMAE

PORSCHE 356 B/FM.
PORSCHE 356
SC/SCUDERIA PADOVA
AUTOSTORICHE

FIAT 600/CLUB OROBICO

INNOCENTI MINI
COOPER/

LANCIA FULVIA HF
1600/VAMS

FIAT 1500 GC/CLASSIC
TEAM

MERCEDES 190 sl/
TRIUMPH TR4/

FIAT 127 SPORT/CMAE
BMW 328
ROADSTER/LORO PIANA
CLASSIC

PORSCHE 356
SC/REG.ITALIANO

TOP

NC

TOP

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

TOP

02/08/16, 14:53

338

365

371

392

411

425

427

433

452

461

497

508

511

514

521

523

530

538

545

546

549

581

593

599

Pagina 2 di 4



FINAL CLASSIFICATION

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

http://regolarita.ficr.it/default.asp?p=Ym9keV9zdGFnZXRpbW...cG8IMiZwX0dydXBwbz1BTEwWmMcFODbGFzc2U9QUxMJInBfTGIuZ3VhPUIUQQ

80

2]

. PEZZI (ITA)

63 A. RANGHETTI (ITA)

67

@]

. MINUSSI (ITA)

38 M. GANDINO (ITA)

77 M. COSTADONI (ITA)

60

O

. SEGHEZZI (ITA)

69

~

. MIATTO (ITA)

52

O

. GARILLI (ITA)

24

m

. RONZONI (ITA)

44

m

. TOSI (ITA)

64

(%]

. PALPELLA (ITA)

61 F. PELLIS (ITA)

54 G. FARINA (ITA)

34 E. PICCINELLI (ITA)

58 R. GUGGIANA (ITA)

55 G. ZUCCHI (ITA)

81 E.REGALIA (ITA)

70 C. OVI (ITA)

82 E. PISATI (ITA)

83 M. ROSSINI (ITA)

65 . NAUSICAA (ITA)

57 P. REBECCHI (ITA)

V. MUCCINI (ITA)

D. BERGAMASCHI (ITA)

G. RIZZO (ITA)

D. SCARCELLA (ITA)

E. LOFFREDI (ITA)

M. POZZI (ITA)

E. MIATTO (ITA)

P. GIAFUSTI (ITA)

A. RONZONI (ITA)

G. BALLINI (ITA)

M. FRIGERIO (ITA)

A. PINOTTI (ITA)

A. BINI (ITA)

R. PLODARI (ITA)

R. TORRI (ITA)

G. FANTINI (ITA)

F. REGALIA (ITA)

L. VELANI (ITA)

R. MARELLI (ITA)

D. GUAITA (ITA)

F. CORTI (ITA)

G. REBECCHI (ITA)

PORSCHE 356

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE'/REGOLARISTI
SAMMARINESI

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ELEGANT/CLUB OROBICO

FIAT ZANUSSI F. SPORT
OUVERT/CMAE

TRIUMPH TR3A/CLASSIC
TEAM

ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR
1600 ZAGATO/SANREMO
CORSE

LANCIA FULVIA
MONTECARLO/CLUB
OROBICO

PORSCHE 356
SPEEDSTER/PADOVA
AUTOSTORICHE

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA
GTV/BLACK EAGLES-
RUOTE D'EPOCA

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ABARTH/CLUB OROBICO

PORSCHE 356 C/BRESCIA
CORSE

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ELKE/CMAE

ALFA ROMEO GT 1600/

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA
SPRINT/CLASSIC TEAM

TRIUMPH TR2
sport/BRESCIA CORSE

PORSCHE 356C/
MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL/

ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR
ZAGATO/VAMS

PORSCHE SPEEDSTER
356/REG.ITALIANO
PORSCHE 356

INNOCENTI MINI
COOPER/CMAE

PORSCHE 911/CLUB
OROBICO

MG MIDGET MARK
I11/CLUB OROBICO

PORSCHE 356 SC/CLUB
OROBICO

NC

NC

NC

NC

TOP

NC

NC

NC

NC

02/08/16, 14:53

625

696

700

703

711

741

744

779

801

806

841

847

852

878

878

885

967

1.294

1.406

1.675

1.752

1.821
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R. DE

62 ALESSANDRINI (ITA)

85 F. ROSSI (ITA)

68 A. ZAGLIO (ITA)

12 U. RANCATI (ITA)

66 R. ROVERSI (ITA)

X. X (ITA)

D. BONATTI (ITA)

S. ZAGLIO (ITA)

G. ERCOLANI (ITA)

S. MIGLIOLI (ITA)

INNOCENTI A112
ABARTH/CLASSIC TEAM

AUTOBIANCHI A112
ABARTH/

TRIUMPH TR 2
SPORT/CLASSIC TEAM

FIAT 850 COUPE/BLACK
EAGLES-RUOTE D'EPOCA

INNOCENTI MINI COOPER
MK2/FM.

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.ficr.it

NC

NC

TOP

02/08/16, 14:53

1.835

1.914

3.993

RET

NS
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